
   

             

St Michel Industries Ltd, PO Box 21 122, Henderson, Auckland | Phone: 09 837 4276  | www.stmichel.co.nz

Revised: 12/2015

2
Product Speci�cation

Cabinet Speci�cation

Description

City Tower

City Tower 1400 1d 1dr

City Tower 1400 2d (includes bin)

City Tower 1740 1d 2dr

300 320

300

300 320

320

A B C

1400

1400

1740

City Tower 1740 2d 1dr (includes bin) 300 320 1740

*Measurement A - If you have an Alabaster White side the measurement will be +3 
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